
 
 

                      
 
 
 

Suryadatta College of Management Information Research & Technology, 
Bavdhan, Pune 

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM ANALYSIS 

ACADEMIC Year – 2022-23 

 

SR 
NO 

Contents Extremely 
Good 

Very Good Good Poor Very Poor 

1 How would you rate the 
curriculum prescribed for 
your degree during your 
term in the college? 

18.4% 22.8% 58.7% 0 0 

2 Does the Curriculum give 
you sufficient & necessary 
knowledge with respect to 
future career opportunities? 

19.9% 28.6% 51.5% 0 0 

3 Do Curricular activities 
bridging the gap between 
Industry and Academia? 

23.8% 18.9% 57.3% 0 0 

4 Does Value added, Add on 
and Certificate courses from 
Curriculum are helping for 
your skill development? 

28.6% 21.4% 50.0% 0 0 

5 The syllabus is covering the 
aspects such as fundamental 
duties, human rights, life 
skill, transferable skill, cross 
cutting issues such as 
Professional Ethics, Human 
Values, Gender Equality, 
Environment sustainability. 

23.3% 22.8% 53.9% 0 0 

6 Overall Evaluation about 
Curriculum. 

22.3% 24.3% 53.4% 0 0 

 

 

 



 
 

                      
 
 
 

 

 



 
 

                      
 
 
 

 

 

 

 



 
 

                      
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

                      
 
 
 

 

 

 

Suryadatta College of Management Information Research & Technology, 
Bavdhan, Pune 

TEACHERS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM ANALYSIS 

ACADEMIC Year – 2022-23 

 

SR 
NO 

Contents Extremely 
Good 

Very Good Good Poor Very Poor 

1 The learning objectives are 
clear and appropriate to the 
program. 

46.2 % 30.8% 23.1% 00 00 

2 Syllabus is covered within 
the stipulated time given by 
university 

53.8% 30.8% 15.4% 00 00 

3 Syllabus fulfills students' 
demands. 

38.5% 53.8% 7.7% 00 00 



 
 

                      
 
 
 

4 The system followed by 
university for the design and 
development of curriculum 
is effective 

38.5% 53.8% 7.7% 00 00 

5 Syllabus is relevant to 
contemporary with recent 
times 

30.8% 53.8% 15.4% 00 00 

6 Depth of the course contain-
Subject matters covered in 
the syllabus 

30.8% 61.5% 7.7% 00 00 

7 The course covers curricular 
activities such as Project 
work, Field study, Study 
tour, Class-room seminar, 
Writing assignment etc. 

30.8% 46.2% 23.1% 00 00 

8 The curriculum covers value 
based education. 

30.8% 53.8% 15.4% 00 00 

9 The electives offered are 
useful for student’s 
advancement. 

38.5% 46.2% 15.4% 00 00 

10 The electives offered are 
useful for student’s 
advancement. 

61.5% 30.8% 7.7% 00 00 

 

 

 



 
 

                      
 
 
 

 

 

 

 



 
 

                      
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

                      
 
 
 

 

 

 

 



 
 

                      
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

                      
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

                      
 
 
 

 

Suryadatta College of Management Information Research & Technology, 
Bavdhan, Pune 

ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM ANALYSIS 

ACADEMIC Year – 2022-23 

SR 
NO 

Contents Extremely Good Very Good Good Poor Very Poor 

1 How would you rate the 
curriculum prescribed for 
your degree during your 
term in the college? 

33.9 39.8 26.3 00 00 

2 Does the Curriculum 
give you sufficient & 
necessary knowledge 
with respect to future 
career opportunities? 

26.3 60.2 13.6 00 00 

3 How would you rate the 
motivation created by the 
syllabus to pursue post-
graduation/ research in 
the particular Topic? 

42.4 37.3 20.3 00 00 

4 Do Curricular activities 
bridging the gap between 
Industry and Academia? 

42.4 40.7 16.9 00 00 

5 Do Value added , Add on 
and Certificate courses 
from Curriculum are 
helping for your skill 
development? 

43.2 40.7 16.1 00 00 

 



 
 

                      
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

                      
 
 
 

 

 

 

 



 
 

                      
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

                      
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Suryadatta College of Management Information Research & Technology, 
Bavdhan, Pune 

EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM ANALYSIS 

ACADEMIC Year – 2022-23 

 

SR 
NO 

Contents Excellent Very Good Good Poor Very Poor 

1 The curriculum is 
updated and makes the 
students employable? 

00 63.0% 37.0% 00 00 

2 Do you find the 
prevailing syllabus is 
relevant? 

00 81.5% 18.5% 00 00 

3 Do you find the 
prevailing semester 
pattern is appropriate? 

00 70.4% 29.6% 00 00 

4 According to you, the 
skill based courses 
offered by the curriculum 
are contributing to 
organizational growth? 

00 74.1% 25.9% 00 00 

 



 
 

                      
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

                      
 
 
 

 

 

 

 



 
 

                      
 
 
 

 

 




